09639400600

Saturday To Thursday 9 am To 6 pm
butwwbuttw

Beximco Pharmaceutical

  Latest
Acifix 20 mg Tablet

Acifix 20 mg Tablet

Acifix Tablet..

Tk.7.00/=

  0 отзывов

Adafil 20

Adafil 20

Adafil 20..

Tk.60.00/=

  0 отзывов

Aeronid 200

Aeronid 200

Aeronid 200..

Tk.410.00/=

  0 отзывов

Alendon 10 mg

Alendon 10 mg

Alendon® is a preparation of Alendronic acid, a biphosphonate, used in the treatment and prevention of osteoporosis in post-menopausal women.Drug of choice for the prevention and treatment of osteoporosisOffers the highest convenience and compliance to prescribed therapyEnsures similar efficacy with greater chance of long-term compliance Alendon Prescribing InformationLocated in: Other Products ..

Tk.5.00/=

  0 отзывов

Alendon 70 mg

Alendon 70 mg

Alendon® is a preparation of Alendronic acid, a biphosphonate, used in the treatment and prevention of osteoporosis in post-menopausal women.Drug of choice for the prevention and treatment of osteoporosisOffers the highest convenience and compliance to prescribed therapyEnsures similar efficacy with greater chance of long-term compliance Alendon Prescribing InformationLocated in: Other Products..

Tk.25.00/=

  0 отзывов

Alphin DS

Alphin DS

Alphin® DS (Albendazole) is a broad spectrum anthelmintic available as chewable tablets, each containing 400 mg of Albendazole USP. It is a very potent benzimidazole carbamate anthelmintic used in the treatment of various intestinal worm infestations and hydatid disease.Broad spectrum anthelmintic for better efficacy Broad spectrum of activity against wide range of helminthesEnsures successful dewormingEnsures safety to the treatmentExcellent chocolate taste ensures superb patient satisfaction..

Tk.5.00/=

  0 отзывов

Amdocal 10 Tab

Amdocal 10 Tab

Amdocal 10 Tab..

Tk.7.00/=

  0 отзывов

Amdocal 5 Tablet

Amdocal 5 Tablet

Amdocal 5 Tablet..

Tk.5.00/=

  0 отзывов

Amdocal PLUS 25 Tablet

Amdocal PLUS 25 Tablet

Amdocal PLUS 25 Tablet..

Tk.5.25/=

  0 отзывов

Amdocal PLUS 50 Tablet

Amdocal PLUS 50 Tablet

Amdocal PLUS 50 Tablet..

Tk.6.00/=

  0 отзывов

Antacid Max

Antacid Max

Antacid Max..

Tk.2.00/=

  0 отзывов

Anustat Ointment 15g

Anustat Ointment 15g

Anustat® is a pale yellow coloured homogenous ointment indicated in Internal and external haemorrhoid ,annal fissure,anal pruritus, perianal eczema, proctitis, pre-operative and post operative treatment of haemorrhoidectomy, post-partum haemorrhoidal condition and as prophylaxis in between attacks.Free from any systemic side effectsVery easy to applyEnsures patient complianceExcellent tolerabilityHave soft & emollient actions..

Tk.80.00/=

  0 отзывов

Aristocal D Tablet

Aristocal D Tablet

1. What Aristocal® D is and what it is used for? Aristocal® D is a combined preparation of Calcium and Vitamin D (Cholecalciferol) specially designed to promote bone health. 2. Before you take Aristocal® D Do not take this medicine and tell your doctor if: Aristocal® D is contraindicated in patients who have known hypersensitivity to any of the components of this preparation.Taking other medicines Concurrent administration of Thiazide diuretics may increase the risk of hypercalcemia. Bran decreases the gastro-intestinal absorption of calcium, and may therefore decrease the efficacy of calcium supplements. Calcium salts reduce the absorption of a number of other drugs such as Biphosphonates, Fluoride, some Fluoroquinolones and Tetracyclines. Pregnancy and breast-feedingAristocal® D should be used considering the risk benefit ratio.3. How to take Aristocal® D Always use Aristocal® D exactly as your doctor has told you. You should check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure. How much to take One tablet twice daily with food or as directed by the physician. If you take more Aristocal® D than you should: If you have too much of this medicine, talk to your doctor straight away. If you forget to take Aristocal® D If you forget to take a dose, take it as soon as you remember it. However, if it is nearly time for the next dose, skip the missed dose. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose If you stop taking Aristocal® D Do not stop taking this medicine without talking to your doctor. You should not stop taking Aristocal® D just because you feel better. This is because the problem may come back or get worse again. If you have any further questions on the use of this product, ask your doctor or pharmacist. 4. Possible side effects Aristocal® D is well tolerated. Mild gastrointestinal disturbances may occur.Tell your doctor if any of the side effects gets serious or lasts longer than a few days, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet 5. How to store Aristocal® D Store in a cool and dry place, away from light. Keep out of reach of children ..

Tk.7.00/=

  0 отзывов

Aristocal M

Aristocal M

1. What Aristocal® M is and what it is used for? A combined preparation of Calcium and Vitamin D and 5 minerals specially designed to promote bone health. These are the key and important nutrients for healthy bone formation Magnesium- important for maintaining strong bone; Zinc, Copper & Manganese- essential for skeletal development and Boron- helps the body utilize calcium. 2. Before you take Aristocal® M: Do not take this medicine and tell your doctor if: Known hypesensitivity. Conditions associated with hypercalcaemia and hypercalciuria.Take special care with Aristocal® M: Check with your doctor before taking this medicine if: Renal impairment, sarcoidosis, concurrent administration of thiazide diuretics may increase the risk of hypercalcaemia. Taking other medicinesConcurrent administration of thiazide diuretics may increase the risk of hypercalcaemia. Pregnancy and breast-feeding Usually should be used considering the risk benefit ratio. 3. How to take Aristocal® M? Always use Aristocal® M exactly as your doctor has told you. You should check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure. How much to take? 1 tablet twice daily with food or as directed by the physician. If you take more Aristocal® M than you should If you have too much of this medicine, talk to your doctor straight away. If you forget to take Aristocal® M If you forget to take a dose, take it as soon as you remember it. However, if it is nearly time for the next dose, skip the missed dose. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose If you stop taking Aristocal® M Do not stop taking this medicine without talking to your doctor. You should not stop taking Aristocal® M just because you feel better. This is because the problem may come back or get worse again. If you have any further questions on the use of this product, ask your doctor or pharmacist. 4. Possible side effects Well tolerated. Mild gastrointestinal disturbances. Tell your doctor if any of the side effects gets serious or lasts longer than a few days, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet 5. How to store Aristocal® M? Store in a cool and dry place, away from light. Keep out of reach of children..

Tk.110.00/=

  0 отзывов

Aristoplex Syp 100 ml

Aristoplex Syp 100 ml

Aristoplex Syp 100 ml..

Tk.35.64/=

  0 отзывов

Aristovit B

Aristovit B

Helps to release energy from nutrients Vitamin B Complex is important for the body’s energy metabolism, which involves the utilization of glucose as energy source, conversion of glucose into bodily stores and the mobilization of stored glucose into energy. Vitamin B Complex works for releasing energy from three energy nutrients i.e. Carbohydrate, fat and protein. Vitamin B Complex helps to manufacture red blood cells that carry Oxygen to the tissues for the releases of energy. Ensures vigor and vitality for weakened people Promotes metabolic process Vitamin B Complex acts as an essential cofactor for hundreds of enzymes and plays a role in glucose, lipid, and amino acid metabolism, which ultimately helps to improve digestive system.Helps to improve digestive functions Reduces the risk of chronic diseases Canadian School of Natural Nutrition recommends taking a supplement that contains the most important B vitamins, daily. B-complex will support nervous system and might help to prevent diabetic neuropathy. Moreover, Vitamin B helps to activate enzymes which break down the homocysteine level. Helps to prevent cardiac and diabetic complications Helps energy productionEnsures vigor and vitality for weakened peopleHelps to improve digestive functionsHelps to prevent cardiac and diabetic complications ..

Tk.37.00/=

  0 отзывов

Aristovit X

Aristovit X

1. What Aristovit-X® is and what it is used for? Aristovit-X® is a special formulation comprising of important vitamins, anti-oxidants and minerals. Each tablet contains: 2. Before you take Aristovit-X® Do not take this medicine and tell your doctor if: Aristovit-X® is contraindicated in patients with a known hypersensitivity to any of the ingredients. Take special care with Aristovit-X® Check with your doctor before taking this medicine if: Excess vitamin A intake may be toxic and may increase the risk of birth defects. Pregnant women and women who may become pregnant should not exceed 5000 IU total per day of performed vitamin A (retinyl palmitate).Taking other medicinesNo such drug interactions have been reported. Pregnancy and breast-feeding Aristovit-X® is recommended in pregnancy and lactation 3. How to take Aristovit-X®? Always use Aristovit-X® exactly as your doctor has told you. You should check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure. How much to take? Aristovit-X® may be administered once daily or as indicated by the physician. If you take more Aristovit-X® than you should If you have too much of this medicine, talk to your doctor straight away. If you forget to take Aristovit-X® If you forget to take a dose, take it as soon as you remember it. However, if it is nearly time for the next dose, skip the missed dose. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose If you stop taking Aristovit-X® Do not stop taking this medicine without talking to your doctor. You should not stop taking Aristovit-X® just because you feel better. This is because the problem may come back or get worse again. If you have any further questions on the use of this product, ask your doctor or pharmacist. 4. Possible side effects Generally well tolerated. Tell your doctor if any of the side effects gets serious or lasts longer than a few days, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet 5. How to store Aristovit-X®? Store in a cool and dry place, away from light. Keep out of reach of children..

Tk.120.00/=

  0 отзывов

Arixon 2 gm IV

Arixon 2 gm IV

Arixon 2 gm IV..

Tk.300.00/=

  0 отзывов

Ascobex

Ascobex

Ascobex..

Tk.1.89/=

  0 отзывов

Atova 10 Tab

Atova 10 Tab

What Atova® is and what it is used for?Atova® belongs to a group of medicines known as statins, which are lipid (fat) regulating medicines. Atova® is used to lower lipids known as cholesterol and triglycerides in the blood when a low fat diet and life style changes on their own have failed. If you are at an increased risk of heart disease, Atova® can also be used to reduce such risk even if your cholesterol levels are normal. You should maintain a standard cholesterol lowering diet during treatment.Before you take Atova®Do not take Atova® if you are hypersensitive (allergic) to Atova® or to any similar medicines used to lower blood lipids or to any of the other ingredients of the medicineif you have or have ever had a disease which affects the liverif you have had any unexplained abnormal blood tests for liver functionif you are a woman able to have children and not using reliable contraceptionif you are pregnant or trying to become pregnantif you are breast-feeding. Warnings and precautions Talk to your doctor, pharmacist or nurse before taking Atova®. The following are reasons why Atova® may not be suitable for you: if you have had a previous stroke with bleeding into the brain, or have small pockets of fluid in the brain from previous strokesif you have kidney problemsif you have an under-active thyroid gland (hypothyroidism)if you have had repeated or unexplained muscle aches or pains, a personal history or family history of muscle problemsif you have had previous muscular problems during treatment with other lipid-lowering medicines (e.g. other ‘-statin’ or ‘-fibrate’ medicines)if you regularly drink a large amount of alcoholif you have a history of liver diseaseif you are older than 70 years. Check with your doctor or pharmacist before taking Atova® − if you have severe respiratory failure. If any of these apply to you, your doctor will need to carry out a blood test before and possibly during your Atova® treatment to predict your risk of muscle related side effects. The risk of muscle related side effects e.g rhabdomyolysis is known to increase when certain medicines are taken at the same time. Also tell your doctor or pharmacist if you have a muscle weakness that is constant. Additional tests and medicines may be needed to diagnose and treat this. While you are on this medicine your doctor will monitor you closely if you have diabetes or are at risk of developing diabetes. You are likely to be at risk of developing diabetes if you have high levels of sugars and fats in your blood, are overweight and have high blood pressure. Other medicines and Atova® Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking, have recently taken or might take any other medicines. There are some medicines that may change the effect of Atova® or their effect may be changed by Atova®. This type of interaction could make one or both of the medicines less effective. Alternatively it could increase the risk or severity of side-effects, including the important muscle wasting condition known as rhabdomyolysis: Medicines used to alter the way your immune system works, e.g. ciclosporinCertain antibiotics or antifungal medicines, e.g. erythromycin, clarithromycin, telithromycin, ketoconazole, itraconazole, voriconazole, fluconazole, posaconazole, rifampin, fusidic acidOther medicines to regulate lipid levels, e.g. gemfibrozil, other fibrates, colestipolSome calcium channel blockers used for angina or high blood pressure, e.g. amlodipine, diltiazem,; medicines to regulate your heart rhythm e.g. digoxin, verapamil, amiodaroneMedicines used in the treatment of HIV e.g. ritonavir, lopinavir, atazanavir, indinavir, darunavir, the combination of tipranavir/ritonavir etc.Some medicines used in the treatment of hepatitis C e.g. telaprevirOther medicines known to interact with Atova® include ezetimibe (which lowers cholesterol), warfarin (which reduces blood clotting), oral contraceptives, stiripentol (an anti-convulsant for epilepsy), cimetidine (used for heartburn and peptic ulcers), phenazone (a painkiller), colchicine (used to treat gout), antacids (indigestion products containing aluminium or magnesium) and boceprevir (used to treat liver disease such as hepatitis C) Please tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking or have recently taken any other medicines, including medicines obtained without a prescription. Atova® with food and drink Do not take more than one or two small glasses of grapefruit juice per day because large quantities of grapefruit juice can change the effects of Atova®. Alcohol Avoid drinking too much alcohol while taking this medicine. Pregnancy and breast-feeding Do not take Atova® if you are pregnant, or if you are trying to become pregnant. Do not take Atova® if you are able to become pregnant unless you use reliable contraceptive measures. Do not take Atova® if you are breast-feeding. The safety of Atova® during pregnancy and b..

Tk.10.00/=

  0 отзывов

Atova 20 Tab

Atova 20 Tab

What Atova® is and what it is used for?Atova® belongs to a group of medicines known as statins, which are lipid (fat) regulating medicines. Atova® is used to lower lipids known as cholesterol and triglycerides in the blood when a low fat diet and life style changes on their own have failed. If you are at an increased risk of heart disease, Atova® can also be used to reduce such risk even if your cholesterol levels are normal. You should maintain a standard cholesterol lowering diet during treatment.Before you take Atova®Do not take Atova® if you are hypersensitive (allergic) to Atova® or to any similar medicines used to lower blood lipids or to any of the other ingredients of the medicineif you have or have ever had a disease which affects the liverif you have had any unexplained abnormal blood tests for liver functionif you are a woman able to have children and not using reliable contraceptionif you are pregnant or trying to become pregnantif you are breast-feeding. Warnings and precautions Talk to your doctor, pharmacist or nurse before taking Atova®. The following are reasons why Atova® may not be suitable for you: if you have had a previous stroke with bleeding into the brain, or have small pockets of fluid in the brain from previous strokesif you have kidney problemsif you have an under-active thyroid gland (hypothyroidism)if you have had repeated or unexplained muscle aches or pains, a personal history or family history of muscle problemsif you have had previous muscular problems during treatment with other lipid-lowering medicines (e.g. other ‘-statin’ or ‘-fibrate’ medicines)if you regularly drink a large amount of alcoholif you have a history of liver diseaseif you are older than 70 years. Check with your doctor or pharmacist before taking Atova® − if you have severe respiratory failure. If any of these apply to you, your doctor will need to carry out a blood test before and possibly during your Atova® treatment to predict your risk of muscle related side effects. The risk of muscle related side effects e.g rhabdomyolysis is known to increase when certain medicines are taken at the same time. Also tell your doctor or pharmacist if you have a muscle weakness that is constant. Additional tests and medicines may be needed to diagnose and treat this. While you are on this medicine your doctor will monitor you closely if you have diabetes or are at risk of developing diabetes. You are likely to be at risk of developing diabetes if you have high levels of sugars and fats in your blood, are overweight and have high blood pressure. Other medicines and Atova® Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking, have recently taken or might take any other medicines. There are some medicines that may change the effect of Atova® or their effect may be changed by Atova®. This type of interaction could make one or both of the medicines less effective. Alternatively it could increase the risk or severity of side-effects, including the important muscle wasting condition known as rhabdomyolysis: Medicines used to alter the way your immune system works, e.g. ciclosporinCertain antibiotics or antifungal medicines, e.g. erythromycin, clarithromycin, telithromycin, ketoconazole, itraconazole, voriconazole, fluconazole, posaconazole, rifampin, fusidic acidOther medicines to regulate lipid levels, e.g. gemfibrozil, other fibrates, colestipolSome calcium channel blockers used for angina or high blood pressure, e.g. amlodipine, diltiazem,; medicines to regulate your heart rhythm e.g. digoxin, verapamil, amiodaroneMedicines used in the treatment of HIV e.g. ritonavir, lopinavir, atazanavir, indinavir, darunavir, the combination of tipranavir/ritonavir etc.Some medicines used in the treatment of hepatitis C e.g. telaprevirOther medicines known to interact with Atova® include ezetimibe (which lowers cholesterol), warfarin (which reduces blood clotting), oral contraceptives, stiripentol (an anti-convulsant for epilepsy), cimetidine (used for heartburn and peptic ulcers), phenazone (a painkiller), colchicine (used to treat gout), antacids (indigestion products containing aluminium or magnesium) and boceprevir (used to treat liver disease such as hepatitis C) Please tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking or have recently taken any other medicines, including medicines obtained without a prescription. Atova® with food and drink Do not take more than one or two small glasses of grapefruit juice per day because large quantities of grapefruit juice can change the effects of Atova®. Alcohol Avoid drinking too much alcohol while taking this medicine. Pregnancy and breast-feeding Do not take Atova® if you are pregnant, or if you are trying to become pregnant. Do not take Atova® if you are able to become pregnant unless you use reliable contraceptive measures. Do not take Atova® if you are breast-feeding. The safety of Atova® during pregnancy and b..

Tk.18.00/=

  0 отзывов

Atova 40 Tab

Atova 40 Tab

What Atova® is and what it is used for?Atova® belongs to a group of medicines known as statins, which are lipid (fat) regulating medicines. Atova® is used to lower lipids known as cholesterol and triglycerides in the blood when a low fat diet and life style changes on their own have failed. If you are at an increased risk of heart disease, Atova® can also be used to reduce such risk even if your cholesterol levels are normal. You should maintain a standard cholesterol lowering diet during treatment...

Tk.24.00/=

  0 отзывов

Atrizin 10mg tablet

Atrizin 10mg tablet

1. What Atrizin® is and what it is used for? Atrizin® is a prescription medicine & a preparation of Cetirizine; which is a potent antihistamine. Atrizin® is indicated for the relief of symptoms associated with seasonal allergic rhinitis, perennial allergic rhinitis & chronic idiopathic urticarial. 2. Before you take Atrizin® Do not take this medicine and tell your doctor if: Hypersensitivity to any component of this product Take special care with Atrizin® Dosing adjustment is necessary in patients with moderate or severe renal impairment, hepatic impairment and patients on dialysis...

Tk.3.00/=

  0 отзывов

Atrizin Syp

Atrizin Syp

Atrizin Syp..

Tk.30.00/=

  0 отзывов

Avidro 0.5

Avidro 0.5

Avidro 0.5..

Tk.3.00/=

  0 отзывов

Avidro 1.5

Avidro 1.5

Avidro 1.5..

Tk.7.00/=

  0 отзывов

Avifix

Avifix

Avifix..

Tk.449.94/=

  0 отзывов

Axodin 120 Tablet

Axodin 120 Tablet

1. What Axodin® is and what it is used for ?Axodin® is a prescription medicine & a preparation of Fexofenadine which is a non-sedating antihistamine. Axodin® is used for the treatment of: Allergic Rhinitis &Chronic Idiopathic Urticaria2. Before you take Axodin®Do not take this medicine and tell your doctor if:Hypersensitivity to any component of this product Taking other medicinesPlasma concentrations of Fexofenadine have been increased when given with Erythromycin or Ketoconazole. Antacid containing Aluminium and Magnesium Hydroxide reduces the absorption of Fexofenadine. Fruit juices including grapesfruit may reduce the bioavailability of Fexofenadine and use together should be avoided. Pregnancy and breast-feedingThere are no adequate and well controlled studies in pregnant women. Fexofenadine should be used during pregnancy only if the potential benefit justifies the potential risk to the fetus. It is not known whether Fexofenadine is excreted in human milk or not. Caution should be exercised when Fexofenadine is administered to a nursing woman. 3. How to take Axodin®?Always use Axodin® exactly as your doctor has told you. You should check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure. How much to take? Tablets: Seasonal Allergic Rhinitis and Chronic Idiopathic Urticaria: Adults and Children 12 Years and older: The recommended dose is 60 mg twice daily or 180 mg once daily with water. Children 6 to 11 Years: The recommended dose is30 mg twice daily with water. Oral suspension Allergic Rhinitis:2 to 11 years: 30 mg orally twice a day with water Chronic Idiopathic Urticaria: 6 months to 1 year: 15 mg orally twice a day 2 to 11 years: 30 mg orally twice a day If you forget to take Axodin®If you forget to take a dose, take it as soon as you remember it. However, if it is nearly time for the next dose, skip the missed dose. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose. If you stop taking Axodin®Do not stop taking this medicine without talking to your doctor. You should not stop taking Axodin® just because you feel better. If you have any further questions on the use of this product, ask your doctor or pharmacist. 4. Possible side effectsLike all medicines, Axodin® can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them. Side effects of Axodin® include: Common: headache. Uncommon: fatigue, drowsiness, nausea, tachycardia, palpitations, dry mouth, nose and/or throat, dyspepsia and gastrointestinal disturbances (including diarrhea). 5. How to store Axodin®?Store in a cool & dry place, away from children. Axodin Prescribing InformationLocated in: Allergic Disorders..

Tk.7.00/=

  0 отзывов

Azithrocin 250 Tablet

Azithrocin 250 Tablet

Azithrocin® contains Azithromycin U.S.P. It is an azalide antibiotics active against Gram-positive and gram negative organisms. Azithrocin® (Azithromycin) in indicated for infections caused by susceptible organisms; In lower respiratory tract infections including bronchitis and pneumonia, skin and soft tissue infections, otitis media and in upper respiratory tract infections including sinusitis, pharyngitis and tonsillitis. In sexually transmitted disease in men and women Azithrocin® (Azithromycin) is indicated in the treatment of uncomplicated genital infections due to Chlamydia trachomatis. Azithrocin® has very simple once daily dosage schedule for 3 days only, which is very convenient for the patients.Azithrocin 250 Tab..

Tk.25.00/=

  0 отзывов

Azithrocin 500 IV

Azithrocin 500 IV

Azithrocin® IV contains Azithromycin lyophilized powder USP for IV infusion. It is an azalide antibiotic active against Gram-positive and Gram-negative organisms. Azithromycin interferes with ribosome function in susceptible bacteria by inhibiting the translocation of peptides. Intravenous Azithrocin® is indicated to treat Community-acquired pneumonia in patients who require initial intravenous therapy. It is also indicated for Pelvic inflammatory disease in patients who require initial intravenous therapy...

Tk.460.00/=

  0 отзывов

Azithrocin 500 Tablet

Azithrocin 500 Tablet

Azithrocin 500 Tablet..

Tk.35.00/=

  0 отзывов

Azithrocin 50ml Powder

Azithrocin 50ml Powder

Azithrocin 50ml Powder..

Tk.185.00/=

  0 отзывов

Azithrocin Susp 15ml

Azithrocin Susp 15ml

Azithrocin Susp 15ml..

Tk.85.00/=

  0 отзывов

Azithrocin Susp 30ml

Azithrocin Susp 30ml

Azithrocin Susp 30ml..

Tk.130.00/=

  0 отзывов

Azmasol 4

Azmasol 4

Azmasol®, is a short-acting bronchodilator which keeps the bronchial tubes in the lungs open and relieves the symptoms of asthma and other chest conditions.Azmasol® is useful as the treatment of activity-induced bronchospasm in asthma attacks & COPD. Azmasol Prescribing InformationSalbutamol Tablet Azmasol® (Salbutamol Sulphate BP) is a synthetic sympathomimetic agent with predominant beta-adrenergic activity and selective action on receptors of bronchial muscle. It is used for the treatment of reversible obstruction of the airway. Azmasol Prescribing Information Respirator Solution Salbutamol 5 mg/ml Azmasol® Respirator Solution is an aqueous solution of Salbutamol Sulphate BP. Salbutamol is one of a group of medicines called bronchodilators or 'relievers' and it is a 2- adrenoceptor agonist, used in the treatment of asthma and other forms of diffuse reversible airways obstruction. Azmasol Respirator Prescribing Information Dry Powder Inhaler(Salbutamol Capsule) Azmasol® Bexicap capsule contains Salbutamol (as Salbutamol sulphate BP) as the active ingredient which is a β2 -adrenoceptor agonist used in the treatment of asthma and other forms of diffuse reversible airways obstruction. Azmasol® Bexicap (Salbutamol) dry powder inhaler is indicated for the treatment and prophylaxis of bronchial asthma and for the treatment of reversible airways obstruction associated with bronchitis and emphysema. Azmasol® Bexicap (Salbutamol) inhaler may be used to relieve attacks of acute dyspnoea and may also be taken prophylactically before exertion or to prevent exercise-induced asthma. Azmasol Prescribing InformationLocated in: Respiratory..

Tk.0.40/=

  0 отзывов

Azmasol Bexicap Cap

Azmasol Bexicap Cap

Azmasol Bexicap Cap..

Tk.2.50/=

  0 отзывов

Azmasol HFA

Azmasol HFA

Azmasol® HFA inhaler is an environment friendly, CFC-free inhaler. It contains Salbutamol BP (as sulfate) as the active ingredient which is a 2- adrenoceptor agonist used in the treatment of asthma and other forms of diffuse reversible airways obstruction. It is indicated for the treatment and prophylaxis of bronchial asthma and for the treatment of reversible airways obstruction associated with bronchitis and emphysema. it is also (Salbutamol) inhaler may be used to relieve attacks of acute dyspnoea and be taken prophylactically before exertion or to prevent exercise-induced asthma..

Tk.250.00/=

  0 отзывов

Azmasol HFA Inh Refill

Azmasol HFA Inh Refill

Azmasol HFA Inh Refill..

Tk.220.00/=

  0 отзывов

Azmasol Respirator Solu

Azmasol Respirator Solu

Azmasol Respirator Solu..

Tk.120.00/=

  0 отзывов

Betapro 5 Tablet

Betapro 5 Tablet

Betapro 5 Tablet..

Tk.10.00/=

  0 отзывов

Bextram Gold Tab 30s

Bextram Gold Tab 30s

Bextram Gold Tab 30..

Tk.284.95/=

  0 отзывов

Bextram GOLD Tablet 15s

Bextram GOLD Tablet 15s

Bextram GOLD Tablet 15..

Tk.142.48/=

  0 отзывов

Bextram Kidz Syp

Bextram Kidz Syp

Strawberry flavored Bextram® Kidz syrup contains eight essential vitamins and cod liver oil. Tasty and attractive Bextram® Kidz syrup has been developed keeping in mind the demands of physicians, parents and kids regarding multivitamin preparation for kids...

Tk.90.00/=

  0 отзывов

Bextram Silver Tablet

Bextram Silver Tablet

Bextram Silver Tablet..

Tk.284.95/=

  0 отзывов

Bextram Teen Hm

Bextram Teen Hm

Bextram Teen HM..

Tk.180.09/=

  0 отзывов

Bextram Teen Hr

Bextram Teen Hr

Bextram® Teen Hr is a special formulation comprising of important Vitamins and Minerals. Each film-coated tablet contains 21 vitamins and minerals. Bextram® Teen Hr is a once-daily tablet indicated for teenage girls (age from 13 to 19) as comprehensive nutritional supplements complementing their needs. Bextram® Teen Hr has been manufactured making use of high-tech formulation engineering, sophisticated manufacturing machinery and state-of-the-art testing facilities to ensure the best outcome of therapy. Therefore Bextram® Teen Hr is devoid of drug-drug interactions and ensures quality daily nutrition to all Teenage girls...

Tk.180.09/=

  0 отзывов

Bizoran 5/20mg

Bizoran 5/20mg

Bizoran 20mg..

Tk.12.00/=

  0 отзывов

Bizoran 5/40 mg Tab

Bizoran 5/40 mg Tab

1. What Bizoran® is and what it is used for? Bizoran® is a combination product containing Amlodipine, a calcium channel blocker and Olmesartan, an angiotensin II receptor blocker. Amlodipine is a dihydropyridine calcium channel blocker that inhibits the transmembrane influx of calcium ions into vascular smooth muscle & cardiac muscle. Amlodipine is a peripheral arterial vasodilator that acts directly on vascular smooth muscle to cause a reduction in peripheral vascular resistance & a reduction in blood pressure. Olmesartan is an angiotensin II receptor blocker that acts on AT1 subtype. By blocking the action of angiotensin II, Olmesartan dilates blood vessels and reduces blood pressure without affecting pulse rate...

Tk.20.00/=

  0 отзывов

Breathlin SR

Breathlin SR

Breathlin® SR is structurally classified as a methylxanthine. It occurs as a white, odorless, crystalline powder with a bitter taste. Breathlin® SR Tablets in a controlled-release system allows a 24-hour dosing interval for appropriate patients. Breathlin® SR is indicated for the treatment of the symptoms and reversible airflow obstruction associated with chronic asthma and other chronic lung diseases, e.g., emphysema and chronic bronchitis...

Tk.1.60/=

  0 отзывов

Bricasol

Bricasol

Bricasol..

Tk.100.00/=

  0 отзывов

Showing 1 to 50 of 502 (11 Pages)